FORM L-9-PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING SCHEDULE
RELIANCE NIPPON LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING AS AT 30TH JUNE, 2020

[As certified by the Management]

Shareholder

AS AT 30TH JUNE, 2020

AS AT 30TH JUNE, 2019

Number of Shares

% of Holding

Number of Shares

% of Holding

Promoters
Indian
Foreign

Others
Indian
Foreign

61,01,24,985
58,61,98,515

51.00%
49.00%

61,01,24,985
58,61,98,515

51.00%
49.00%

TOTAL

1,19,63,23,500

100.00%

1,19,63,23,500

100.00%




