

**FORM L-9-PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING SCHEDULE
RELIANCE NIPPON LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED**

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING AS AT 30TH JUNE, 2020

[As certified by the Management]

Shareholder	AS AT 30TH JUNE, 2020		AS AT 30TH JUNE, 2019	
	Number of Shares	% of Holding	Number of Shares	% of Holding
Promoters				
Indian	61,01,24,985	51.00%	61,01,24,985	51.00%
Foreign	58,61,98,515	49.00%	58,61,98,515	49.00%
Others				
Indian	-	-	-	-
Foreign	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	1,19,63,23,500	100.00%	1,19,63,23,500	100.00%